Part#: MES30A-8P1J Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 48V 30W
RFQ
Part#: MES30A-5P1J Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 18V 30W
RFQ
Part#: MES30B-2P1J Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 9V 30W
RFQ
Part#: MES30B-4P1J Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 15V 30W
RFQ
Part#: MES30A11P1J Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 7.5V 25W
RFQ
Part#: MES25 NC080 Manufacturers: Alpha Wire
Description: CABLE GLAND 11-17MM M25 BRASS
RFQ
Part#: MES30B-0P1J Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 3.3V 17W
RFQ
Part#: MES30A-0P1J Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 3.3V 17W
RFQ
Part#: MES1B Manufacturers: B+B SmartWorx, Inc.
Description: ROUTER 3G HSPA ETH
RFQ
Part#: MES30B-1P1J Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 5V 25W
RFQ
Part#: MES30A-2P1J Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 9V 30W
RFQ
Part#: MES30A-6P1J Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 24V 30W
RFQ
Part#: MES20 NC080 Manufacturers: Alpha Wire
Description: CABLE GLAND 6-12MM M20 BRASS
RFQ
Part#: MES30A-4P1J Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 15V 30W
RFQ
Part#: MES30A-1P1J Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 5V 25W
RFQ
Part#: MES20-200P-3-3M Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: ROTARY ENCODER MECHANICAL
RFQ
Part#: MES30A-3P1J Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 12V 30W
RFQ
Part#: MES30A-7P1J Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 28V 30W
RFQ
Part#: MES30B-3P1J Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 12V 30W
RFQ
Part#: MES12 NC080 Manufacturers: Alpha Wire
Description: CABLE GLAND 3-6.5MM M12 BRASS
RFQ
Alpha Wire MES16 NC080 MES16 NC080 distributor MES16 NC080 supplier MES16 NC080 price
MES16 NC080 download datasheet MES16 NC080 datasheet MES16 NC080 stock buy MES16 NC080
Alpha Wire MES16 NC080 Intel (CPU) MES16 NC080
MES16 NC080
Part Number MES16 NC080 Manufacturer Alpha Wire
Description CABLE GLAND 5-10MM M16 BRASS Lead Free Status / RoHS Status
Quantity Available 30208 pcs Data sheet
MES12-MES32 Spec Sheet
Cable Gland Flyer
Category Cables, Wires - Management Type Cable Gland
Thread Size M16x1.5 Series FIT®
Panel Hole Size 0.630" (16.0mm) Other Names MES16NC080
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Material Brass, Nickel Plated
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 7 Weeks Ingress Protection IP66/68 - Dust Tight, Water Resistant, Waterproof
Includes O-Ring, Seal Detailed Description Cable Gland 0.20" ~ 0.39" (5.0mm ~ 10.0mm) Brass, Nickel Plated M16x1.5 Silver
Conduit Hub Size - Color Silver
Cable Diameter 0.20" ~ 0.39" (5.0mm ~ 10.0mm)
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Alpha Wire series electronic components. We have 30208 pieces of Alpha Wire MES16 NC080 in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for MES16 NC080
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
MES16 NC080 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy MES16 NC080 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
MES16 NC080
Alpha Wire Hong Kong
CABLE GLAND 5-10MM M16 BRASS DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
MES12-MES32 Spec Sheet
Cable Gland Flyer
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS